
 
      COOLE MUSIC SCHEDULE AUTUMN-WINTER 
      
 
  
 
 

CM Term/ Week Week 
Beginning  EVENT / DETAILS  

SEPT 
Pre-term info 

Fri, 6th Sept:  4:30-6:30pm – Registration/rental Instrument check and New Violin Explorer 
Group violin sizing/introduction – Noone Building 
Sat, 7th Sept: Regular Sat Classes/Theory/Rehearsals for Sonic Strings/CMYO 

T1, Wk 1 Mon, 9th Sept. 
Term 1 Fees Due: Registration/Fee Collection for Returning Students at Gort CS  
Fri 13/09: Voyager Orchestra – 4:30-5:45 Noone Building 

T1, Wk 2 Mon, 16th Sept. Fri 20/09: Discovery Orchestra – 4:30-5:45 Noone Building 

T1, Wk 3 Mon, 23rd Sept.  Fri 27/09: Voyager Orchestra – 4:30-5:45 Noone Building 
OCT T1, Wk 4 Mon, 30th Sept.. Fri 04/10: Discovery Orchestra – 4:30-5:45 Noone Building 

T1, Wk 5 Mon, 7th Oct. Fri 11/10: Voyager Orchestra – 4:30-5:45 Noone Building 
T1, Wk 6 Mon, 14thOct. Fri 17/10: Discovery Orchestra – 4:30-5:45 Noone Building 

T1  Wk 7 Mon, 21st Oct. 
Fri 25/10: Voyager Orchestra – 4:30-5:45 Noone Building 
25-30 Oct DalaViolinisterna visiting Sonic Strings  
IAYO Chamber Music Weekend in Newtown/Waterford 2nd/3rd Nov 

Mid-Term Mon, 27th Oct. - Nov 3rd.  Coole Music Closed all week for mid-term break.  
NOV T1, Wk 8 Mon, 4th Nov Fri 08/11: Discovery Orchestra – 4:30-5:45 Noone Building  

T1,  Wk 9 Mon, 11th Nov Fri 15/11: Voyager Orchestra – 4:30-5:45 Noone Building 
Sat 16th CARPE DIEM Concert Sullivan’s Hotel 

T1, Wk 10 Mon, 18th Nov Fri 22/11: Discovery Orchestra – 4:30-5:45 Noone Building 

T2, Wk 1 Mon, 25th Nov  Fri 29/11: Voyager Orchestra – 4:30-5:45 Noone Building 
Mon, 25th Nov Term 2 Fees Due:Registration/Fee Collection at Gort CS 

 
DEC 

T2, Wk 2 Mon, 2nd Dec 
Fri 06/12:  Discovery Orchestra – 4:30-5:45 Noone Building 
Coole Harmonies perform Santa Lucia Dec 8th at Carmelite Abbey Loughrea 

T2,  Wk 3 Mon 9th Dec Winter Concert Week 1 (Mon 9th-Thurs 12th Dec)  
T1/2 
Makeup Mon 16th Dec  

Monday, 16th December Ensemble Concert, Lady Gregory Hotel 
Make-up week for lessons missed during Term 1 

JAN 
T2, Wk 4 Mon, 6th Jan  

Sonics Boghill Workshop early Jan 2020 
Teacher's Meeting:  Sunday 5th January 
Mon 6th Jan Classes Recommence.  

 

Unless otherwise indicated the following will be the weekly Saturday Schedule: 
Theory w/ Bryonie Hopper: 9:20-10am, Prefabs 
Sonic Strings Rehearsal,10-11, Youth Orchestra Rehearsal 11:00-12.45, Noone Building 


